Individual Results: Newfoundland Regional - Conception Bay South, NL - Aug 5, 2017

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: Chief

1

2
3
4

King
Harnum

Desjardins

Dunne

Greg
Craig

Grant

Deidre

Category: Rookie
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Penney

Way

Lynch
Murray

MacDonald
power
Nixon

Norman
Boudreau
Bartlett

O'Neill
Rossiter
McCarthy

Parsons

Macaulay
Green

whitty
Lockyer

Jason

Alex

Calvin

Chris

John
greg
Jeremy
Philip
Mathieu
Christian

Brandon

Nick
Jamie

Zachary

Ryan
lan

adam

Zachary

Category: Volunteer

1
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Pittman

Piercey
Russell
Whelan
Pond
habib
Lynch
Butler
power

Nixon
Woodford
Heffel

Squires

Tyson
Jon
Kirk
Owen
Julian
thalel
Calvin
Andrew

greg
Jeremy
Evan

Logan

Robert

Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Corner Brook Fire Dept

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Kippens Volunteer F.D.

NL Hydro ERT

Corner Brook Fire Dept

NARL Refining LP

Safety & Security St. John's
International Airport

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

NL Hydro ERT
Corner Brook Fire Dept
Gander Fire Rescue

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Carbonear Volunteer F.D.
NL Hydro ERT

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Torbay Volunteer F.D.
Carbonear Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Harbour Grace Volunteer F.D.

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Holyrood Fire Department
Torbay Volunteer F.D.
Gander Fire Rescue
Holyrood Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue
NARL Refining LP
Holyrood Fire Department
Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Holyrood Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Team Name

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

NL Hydro ERT

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue - Mixed Team

Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

NL Hydro ERT
Corner Brook Fire Dept
Gander Fire Rescue

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

NL Hydro ERT

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue - Mixed Team

Holyrood Fire Department
Torbay Volunteer F.D.
Gander Fire Rescue
Holyrood Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Holyrood Fire Department
Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Holyrood Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

Target

DNF

stair /
hammer/
door/
target

door

Stair

stair

stair

door

stair

stair
stair

stair

stair

Results

01:40:62 WC
01:55:17 BYE

02:38:68 WC
00:00:00

01:56:72 WC

01:58:69 WC

02:12:55 WC
02:13:06 WC

02:18:92 WC
02:19:63 WC
02:22:20 WC

02:30:95 WC
02:37:56 WC
02:40:15 WC

02:41:35 WC

02:43:25
02:45:81 WC

02:48:45 WC

02:51:73 WC
03:05:26

03:17:87 WC
05:17:58

01:38:60 WC

01:46:58 WC
01:56:07 BYE
01:57:14 BYE
01:58:36 WC
01:59:72 WC
02:12:55 WC
02:13:05 WC
02:19:63 WC

02:22:20 WC
02:27:62 WC
02:27:91 WC

02:33:21 WC

Bye or
WildCard



14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26

Lawless Michael

Desjardins Grant

Bartlett Christian

O'Neill Brandon

Rossiter Nick
McCarthy  Jamie
Macaulay Ryan

Green lan
Willis Heather
Young Danny
Wardhaugh Taylor
Lockyer Zachary
Dunne Deidre

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Gander Fire Rescue

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Carbonear Volunteer F.D.
NL Hydro ERT

Torbay Volunteer F.D.
Carbonear Volunteer F.D.

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Harbour Grace Volunteer F.D.

Kippens Volunteer F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

NL Hydro ERT door
Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

DNF

02:33:67 WC

02:38:68 WC
02:40:15 WC
02:41:35 WC

02:43:25
02:45:81 WC
02:51:73 WC
03:05:26

03:15:28 WC

03:25:93 WC

03:37:89 WC
05:17:58
00:00:00
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