Individual Results: Newfoundland Regional - Conception Bay South, NL - Aug 5, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Category: Chief											
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Target	01:40:62	WC				
2	Harnum	Craig	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		01:55:17	BYE				
3	Desjardins	Grant	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:38:68	WC				
4	Dunne	Deidre	Kippens Volunteer F.D.		DNF	00:00:00					
Category: Rookie											
1	Penney	Jason	NL Hydro ERT	NL Hydro ERT		01:56:72	WC				
2	Way	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept	stair / hammer/ door/ target	01:58:69	WC				
3	Lynch	Calvin	NARL Refining LP		_	02:12:55	WC				
4	Murray	Chris	Safety & Security St. John's International Airport		door	02:13:06	WC				
5	MacDonald	John	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - Mixed Team	Stair	02:18:92	WC				
6	power	greg	Torbay Volunteer F.D.	Torbay Volunteer F.D.		02:19:63	WC				
7	Nixon	Jeremy	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	stair	02:22:20	WC				
8	Norman	Philip	NL Hydro ERT	NL Hydro ERT		02:30:95	WC				
9	Boudreau	Mathieu	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept	stair	02:37:56	WC				
10	Bartlett	Christian	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		02:40:15	WC				
11	O'Neill	Brandon	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		02:41:35	WC				
12	Rossiter	Nick	Carbonear Volunteer F.D.			02:43:25					
13	McCarthy	Jamie	NL Hydro ERT	NL Hydro ERT	door	02:45:81	WC				
14	Parsons	Zachary	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		02:48:45					
15	Macaulay	Ryan	Torbay Volunteer F.D.	Torbay Volunteer F.D.		02:51:73					
16	Green	lan	Carbonear Volunteer F.D.			03:05:26					
17	whitty	adam	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - Mixed Team	stair	03:17:87					
18	Lockyer	Zachary	Harbour Grace Volunteer F.D.			05:17:58					
Cate	gory: Volu	ınteer									
1	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team			01:38:60	WC				
2	Piercey	Jon	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department		01:46:58	WC				
3	Russell	Kirk	Torbay Volunteer F.D.	Torbay Volunteer F.D.		01:56:07	BYE				
4	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	stair	01:57:14					
5	Pond	Julian	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department	stair	01:58:36					
6	habib	thalel	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		01:59:72					
7	Lynch	Calvin	NARL Refining LP			02:12:55					
8	Butler	Andrew	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department	stair	02:13:05					
9	power	greg	Torbay Volunteer F.D.	Torbay Volunteer F.D.		02:19:63	WC				
10	Nixon	Jeremy	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	stair	02:22:20					
11	Woodford	Evan	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department		02:27:62	VVC				
12	Heffel	Logan	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:27:91	WC				
13	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:33:21	WC				

14	Lawless	Michael	Kinkora and Area Fire	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:33:67 WC
15	Desjardins	Grant	Department Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:38:68 WC
16	Bartlett	Christian	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		02:40:15 WC
17	O'Neill	Brandon	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		02:41:35 WC
18	Rossiter	Nick	Carbonear Volunteer F.D.			02:43:25
19	McCarthy	Jamie	NL Hydro ERT	NL Hydro ERT	door	02:45:81 WC
20	Macaulay	Ryan	Torbay Volunteer F.D.	Torbay Volunteer F.D.		02:51:73 WC
21	Green	lan	Carbonear Volunteer F.D.			03:05:26
22	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department			03:15:28 WC
23	Young	Danny	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		03:25:93 WC
24	Wardhaugh	Taylor	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			03:37:89 WC
25	Lockyer	Zachary	Harbour Grace Volunteer F.D.			05:17:58
26	Dunne	Deidre	Kippens Volunteer F.D.		DNF	00:00:00